Matrix® E-Series
380V – 480V
TECHNICAL REFERENCE MANUAL
WARNING
High Voltage! Only a qualified electrician can carry out the electrical
installation of this filter.
Quick Reference
❶ Performance Data Pages 5 - 10

Matrix® E-Series Technical Reference Manual 380V – 480V
Form: MAE-TRM-E September 2020 REV. 001                                                                          12
Model Number Code System:
MAE  P  _ _ _ _ x
Matrix E-Series
Enclosure Type
P = Panel Mount (No Enclosure)
Current Rating
0006 is 6 Amps
 0083 is 83 Amps
0320 is 320 Amps
Voltage Frequency Code
C   380 – 415 Volts   50 Hz
D   480 Volts   60 Hz
Matrix® E-Series Technical Reference Manual 380V – 480V
13         Form: MAE-TRM-E September 2020 REV. 001
Matrix E-Series 380V – 415V Selection Tables
Table 4-1: Matrix E-Series 380V – 415V Open Panel
Filter
Amps
Rating
Part
Number
App.
Wt.
(lbs.)
App.
Wt.
(kg)
Reactor Dimensions
(H x W x D)
Capacitor(s) Dimensions
(H x W)
(in.) (mm) (in.) (mm)
6 MAEP0006C 13 6 8.2 x 6.9 x 3.5 208 x 175 x 89 7.5 x 3.0 191 x 76
8 MAEP0008C 18 8 9.8 x 6.9 x 3.5 249 x 175 x 89 7.5 x 3.9 191 x 99
11 MAEP0011C 27 12 9.8 x 6.9 x 4.1 249 x 175 x 104 7.5 x 3.9 191 x 99
14 MAEP0014C 27 12 9.8 x 6.9 x 4.1 249 x 175 x 104 7.5 x 3.9 191 x 99
21 MAEP0021C 30 14 12.0 x 7.1 x 5.4 305 x 180 x 137 7.5 x 4.6 191 x 117
27 MAEP0027C 36 16 12.0 x 7.1 x 5.6 305 x 180 x 142 9.1 x 4.6 231 x 117
34 MAEP0034C 41 19 12.0 x 7.1 x 6.1 305 x 180 x 155 9.1 x 4.6 231 x 117
44 MAEP0044C 43 20 12.0 x 7.1 x 6.1 305 x 180 x 155 10.6 x 4.6 269 x 117
52 MAEP0052C 55 25 14.5 x 9.6 x 6.9 368 x 244 x 175 9.1 x 4.6 /
7.5 x 3.9
231 x 117 /
191 x 99
66 MAEP0066C 60 27 14.6 x 9.6 x 6.7 371 x 244 x 170 10.6 x 4.6 /
9.1 x 4.6
269 x 117 /
231 x 117
83 MAEP0083C 74 34 14.5 x 9.6 x 7.5 368 x 244 x 191 10.6 x 4.6 (2) 269 x 117 (2)
103 MAEP0103C 86 39 14.6 x 9.6 x 8.3 371 x 244 x 211 10.6 x 4.6 (2) 269 x 117 (2)
128 MAEP0128C 97 44 14.9 x 9.6 x 8.8 378 x 244 x 224 10.6 x 4.6 (2) 269 x 117 (2)
165 MAEP0165C 119 54 16.9 x 11.0 x 9.0 429 x 279 x 229 10.6 x 4.6 (3) 269 x 117 (3)
208 MAEP0208C 136 62 17.1 x 11.0 x 9.3 434 x 279 x 236 10.6 x 4.6 (3) 269 x 117 (3)
240 MAEP0240C 166 75 16.8 x 11.0 x 10.5 427 x 279 x 267 7.5 x 3.0 (3) /
10.6 x 4.6
191 x 76 (3) /
269 x 117
320 MAEP0320C 181 82 17.1 x 11.0 x 10.4 434 x 279 x 264 10.6 x 4.6 (4) 269 x 117 (4)
NOTE: Approximate weight of filter above includes weight of reactor and accompany capacitor(s).
NOTE: Reference drawings can be accessed by clicking on the part number.

Part
Number
App.
Wt.
(lbs.)
App.
Wt.
(kg)
Reactor Dimensions
(H x W x D)
Capacitor(s) Dimensions
(H x W)
(in.) (mm) (in.) (mm)
6 MAEP0006D 13 6 8.2 x 6.9 x 3.5 208 x 175 x 89 7.5 x 3.0 191 x 76
8 MAEP0008D 17 8 9.8 x 6.9 x 3.5 249 x 175 x 89 7.5 x 3.0 191 x 76
11 MAEP0011D 24 11 9.8 x 6.9 x 3.8 249 x 175 x 97 7.5 x 3.9 191 x 99
14 MAEP0014D 27 12 9.8 x 6.9 x 4.1 249 x 175 x 104 7.5 x 3.9 191 x 99
21 MAEP0021D 29 13 12.0 x 7.1 x 5.4 305 x 180 x 137 7.5 x 3.9 191 x 99
27 MAEP0027D 33 15 12.0 x 7.1 x 5.6 305 x 180 x 142 7.5 x 3.9 191 x 99
34 MAEP0034D 40 18 12.0 x 7.1 x 6.1 305 x 180 x 155 7.5 x 3.9 /
7.5 x 3.0
191 x 99 /
191 x 76
44 MAEP0044D 43 20 12.0 x 7.1 x 6.1 305 x 180 x 155 7.5 x 3.0 /
9.1 x 4.6
191 x 76 /
231 x 117
52 MAEP0052D 53 24 14.5 x 9.6 x 6.9 368 x 244 x 175 9.1 x 4.6 231 x 117
66 MAEP0066D 56 25 14.6 x 9.6 x 6.7 371 x 244 x 170 7.5 x 3.0 /
10.6 x 4.6
191 x 76 /
269 x 117
83 MAEP0083D 73 33 14.5 x 9.6 x 7.5 368 x 244 x 191 9.1 x 4.6 (2) 231 x 117 (2)
103 MAEP0103D 82 37 14.6 x 9.6 x 8.3 371 x 244 x 211 10.6 x 4.6 /
7.5 x 3.9
269 x 117 /
191 x 99
128 MAEP0128D 97 44 14.9 x 9.6 x 8.8 378 x 244 x 224 10.6 x 4.6 (2) 269 x 117 (2)
165 MAEP0165D 115 52 16.9 x 11.0 x 9.0 429 x 279 x 229 7.5 x 3.0 (2) /
10.6 x 4.6
191 x 76 (2) /
269 x 117
208 MAEP0208D 136 62 17.1 x 11.0 x 9.3 434 x 279 x 236 7.5 x 3.9 (2) /
10.6 x 4.6 (2)
191 x 99 (2) /
269 x 117 (2)
240 MAEP0240D 160 73 16.8 x 11.0 x 10.5 427 x 279 x 267 7.5 x 3.0 (2) /
9.1 x 4.6 (2)
191 x 76 (2) /
231 x 117 (2)
320 MAEP0320D 183 83 17.1 x 11.0 x 10.4 434 x 279 x 264 10.6 x 4.6 (4)
/ 7.5 x 3.0
269 x 117 (4)
/ 191 x 76
NOTE: Approximate weight of filter above includes weight of reactor and accompany capacitor(s).